HEALTHY
MEALS

Student Lunch

Bottled Water
Soda

Chicken Sandwich
Cheeseburger

Deli Wrap
Salad Platter

Side of Fries
Breadsticks and Marinara

Churro or Pretzel Bites

W,

(/%AJM'&
Food Services, Inc.

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII

Trinity Catholic

Lunch
$6.00 Teacher Lunch
Beverages
$1.25 Gatorade 120z

$1.50

A-la-Carte Snacks
$4.25 Pudding/Yogurt Parfait
$4.25 Assorted Candy

$5.00 Rice Krispie Treat
$5.00 Cookie

$2.50 Pop Tart

$3.75 Chips

$2.50

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS? FOLLOW US:
Please call us at (973) 598-0005 to speak @MASCHIOFOOD
to one of Maschio's Registered Dietitian

Nutritionists. Y f

$6.00

$1.50

$2.25
$2.00
$1.50
$1.00
$2.00
$1.50

Healthy meals grow

heal Ty kids!




