

Trinity Catholic

Lunch

Student Lunch \$6.00 Teacher Lunch \$6.00

Beverages

Bottled Water \$1.25 Gatorade 12oz \$1.50

Soda \$1.50

A-la-Carte Snacks

Chicken Sandwich	\$4.25	Pudding/Yogurt Parfait	\$2.25
Cheeseburger	\$4.25	Assorted Candy	\$2.00
Deli Wrap	\$5.00	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.50
Salad Platter	\$5.00	Cookie	\$1.00
Side of Fries	\$2.50	Pop Tart	\$2.00
Breadsticks and Marinara	\$3.75	Chips	\$1.50

Churro or Pretzel Bites \$2.50







